11

64
108
57
91
183
57
89
109
77
55
37
110

1037

[ S N & 2 € 2 B N © 1 I € N LA N

Ul
IS

A W W W A W W UL B~ WD W

IN
N

PLAYER A

PLAYER B

PLAYER C

PLAYER D



COURSE RULES

FOOTBALL
BOLF

All fees must be paid before play

A maximum of 4 players per group

No sharing of footballs is permitted

Strictly no football boots or blades

Only AstroTurf or trainers are permitted
Please keep pace with the other groups in
play

If you fall behind let the next group of players
pass

Wait for the ball to stop before the next kick
Only one ball must be in play at one time
Play the ball as it lies - it cannot be touched or
moved

The golf course is strictly out of bounds
If a ball is deemed out of bounds it must be
dropped in play with one stroke penalty

This Football Golf Course is played at your
own risk

Parents/Guardians are responsible for their
own children’s behaviour and safety

01793 812336




