		U12	12					
Hole	Length	yrs	13 yrs +	Α	В	C	D	PLAYER A
1	64	4	3					
2	108	5	4					
3	57	4	3					DI AVED D
4	91	5	4					PLAYER B
5	183	5	5					
6	57	4	3					
7	89	5	3					PLAYER C
8	109	5	4					
9	77	4	3					
10	55	4	3					
11	37	4	3					PLAYER D
12	110	5	4					
Total	1037	54	42					



COURSE RULES

- All fees must be paid before play
- A maximum of 4 players per group
- No sharing of footballs is permitted
- Strictly no football boots or blades
- Only AstroTurf or trainers are permitted
- play Please keep pace with the other groups in
- pass If you fall behind let the next group of players
- Wait for the ball to stop before the next kick
- Only one ball must be in play at one time
- moved Play the ball as it lies - it cannot be touched or
- The golf course is strictly out of bounds
- dropped in play with one stroke penalty If a ball is deemed out of bounds it must be
- own risk This Football Golf Course is played at your
- own children's behaviour and safety Parents/Guardians are responsible for their